Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Staines - (1325955) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.91
1:28.42
1:30.23
1:30.55
1:35.66
1:36.80
1:40.80
1:43.04
1:47.12
1:47.43
1:48.68
1:48.74
1:49.39
1:49.88
1:51.54

1:58.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.55
1:30.23
1:26.91
1:28.42
1:35.66
1:40.80

1:36.80
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Date

25/09/21
24/06/21
16/10/21
26/02/22
07/12119
26/10/19
17/11119
14/04/19
06/10/18
15/04/18
10/03/18
27/10/18
27/01/18
1712117
16/07/17
07/10/17

Date

26/02/22
16/10/21
25/09/21
24/06/21
07/12/19
17/11/19
26/10/19

Meet

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Chelmsford City

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET
Chelmsford City Club Championships 2018

Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018

BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018

RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet

Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

Summer at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

Chelmsford City Club Championships 2017

Meet

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Chelmsford City

Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019

Venue

Chelmsford
Riverside Ice
Basildon
Basildon
Becontree
Riverside
Ipswich
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Dagenham
Dagenham

Braintree

Venue
Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford
Riverside Ice
Becontree
Ipswich

Riverside
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Club Swam Under

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
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Chelmsford

Club Swam Under

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Level

Level

3
4
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1:43.04 221 H 14/04/19 HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET Braintree Chelmsford 3
1:48.74 188 H 27/10/18 BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Chelmsford 3
1:47.12 197 H 06/10/18 Chelmsford City Club Championships 2018 Braintree Chelmsford 4
1:47.43 195 H 15/04/18 Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Chelmsford 3
1:48.68 188 H 10/03/18  BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018 Basildon Chelmsford 3
1:49.39 185 H 27/01/18 RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet Braintree Chelmsford 3
1:49.88 182 F 17/12/17  Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet Dagenham Chelmsford 3
1:58.35 146 H 07/10/117 Chelmsford City Club Championships 2017 Braintree Chelmsford 4
1:51.54 174 F 16/07/17  Summer at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet Dagenham Chelmsford 3
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