## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Staines - (1325955) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.91	369	Н	25/09/21	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
1:28.42	350	Н	24/06/21	Chelmsford City	Riverside Ice	Chelmsford	0
1:30.23	330	Н	16/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
1:30.55	326	Н	26/02/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
1:35.66	277	F	07/12/19	Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019	Becontree	Chelmsford	3
1:36.80	267	Н	26/10/19	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019	Riverside	Chelmsford	4
1:40.80	236	F	17/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	Ipswich	Chelmsford	3
1:43.04	221	Н	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
1:47.12	197	Н	06/10/18	Chelmsford City Club Championships 2018	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
1:47.43	195	Н	15/04/18	Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
1:48.68	188	Н	10/03/18	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
1:48.74	188	Н	27/10/18	BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
1:49.39	185	Н	27/01/18	RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
1:49.88	182	F	17/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Chelmsford	3
1:51.54	174	F	16/07/17	Summer at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Chelmsford	3
1:58.35	146	Н	07/10/17	Chelmsford City Club Championships 2017	Braintree	Chelmsford	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.55	326	Н	26/02/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
1:30.23	330	Н	16/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
1:26.91	369	Н	25/09/21	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
1:28.42	350	Н	24/06/21	Chelmsford City	Riverside Ice	Chelmsford	0
1:35.66	277	F	07/12/19	Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019	Becontree	Chelmsford	3
1:40.80	236	F	17/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	lpswich	Chelmsford	3
1:36.80 Copyright 2024	267 4	Н	26/10/19	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019	Riverside	Chelmsford Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:43.04	221	Н	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
1:48.74	188	Н	27/10/18	BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
1:47.12	197	Н	06/10/18	Chelmsford City Club Championships 2018	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
1:47.43	195	Н	15/04/18	Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
1:48.68	188	Н	10/03/18	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
1:49.39	185	Н	27/01/18	RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
1:49.88	182	F	17/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Chelmsford	3
1:58.35	146	Н	07/10/17	Chelmsford City Club Championships 2017	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
1:51.54	174	F	16/07/17	Summer at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Chelmsford	3